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Accepted Description Comments 

 L. Multimode fiber cable plant neatly installed with all strands 
terminated on ST connectors and installed in an LIU. 

 

 M. Core switch-to-multimode LIU fiber jumper cables installed 
correctly. 

 

 N. Core switch-to-multimode LIU fiber jumper cables correctly 
labeled. 

 

 O. Core switch-to-multimode LIU fiber jumper cables neatly 
dressed and placed in wire management. 

 

 IV. LAN Access Switches  

 A. Horizontal wire management quantity and rack placement 
matches design documentation. 

 




